

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20576/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/02/2010  
in FAO No.2021/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

PUNJAB AGRO INDS. CORPN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SINGLA GRAM UDYOG SAMITI (REGD) Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) No.21443/2010 - (With prayer for Interim Relief and  
Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Palli,Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C)No.20576/2010 :

List the mater on 8th October, 2014.

SLP(C)No.21443/2010 :

Counter affidavit may be filed within three weeks  
from today.Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within three weeks  
thereafter.

List the matter on 8th October, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2014.08.09  
11:32:20 IST

(Sarita Purohit)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Reason:

Court Master

Assistant Registrar